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SIAPE
1954224
1125295
47125
1751446
2226321
1910405
1376633
1802968
1105555
709851
1104315
1749524
2114513
1751439
710643
1105431
1451387
1574727
2103755
2798588
2124618
1346823
713580
2770392
2112697
2698804
1455248
48483
2316123
1195149
2112564
1751448
1220486
1105430
1316117
2167541

Nome do servidor

Adriana Larissa Jezini Puga Barbosa

Aldenir de Carvalho Caetano
Alnefredo Melo de Souza
Alvatir Carolino da Silva
Amadeu Anderlin Neto

Ana Suzette da Silva Cavalcante Alves

Andre Rogerio Matos da Silva
Anisia Karla de Lima Galvao
Anna Cassia Souza da Silva

Antonio Cleosmar Oliveira de Vasconcelos

Antonio Ribeiro da Costa Neto
Antonio Vianez da Costa

Arthur Nascimento de Melo
Aurelio Ludvig

Avania Maria Cordeiro de Araljo
Benevaldo Pereira Gongalves
Carlos Alberto Aquino Negreiros
Carlos Matheus Silva Paixao
Cristiane Cavalcante Lima
Cristiano Lopes de Lima

David Washington Freitas Lima
Denis da Silva Pereira

Dulcineide Pereira dos Santos
Edimilson Barbosa Lima

Edson Francisco do Espirito Santo
Elaine Lima de Sousa

Eliana Pereira Elias

Elival Martins dos Reis

Elizalane Moura de Araujo Marques
Epitacio Cardoso Dutra de Alencar e Silva

Felipe Faccini dos Santos

Flavio Augusto Ledo da Fonseca
Frank Silva de Morais

llzon Castro Pinto

Isnandia Andrea Almeida da Silva
Jaderson Para Rodrigues

Assinatura



1103353
2106391
54042
1254582
55471
11824824
47102
1749462
1459823
2130611
1696823
1751442
1105006
1942877
2119526
2226460
1560905
1105341
2631652
1459497
1794845
1105420
55965
2044486
2056790
1105436
1105489
1105258
1125311
2108182
1280244
2999494
7106351
709458
1033439
2104352
2026628
1459302
55007
1105449
3354062
2187622
1561536
1434210
1357769
1983112
1569984
1264101

Jair Criséstomo de Souza

Joice de Jesus Machado

Jorge Rezende Maia

José Carlos de Almeida

José Edison Carvalho Soares
José Eurico Ramos de Souza
José Ofir Praia de Sousa

Josibel Rodrigues e Silva

Kilma Cristiane Silva Neves
Leandro Galzerano

Leonardo Simas Duarte

Leoniza do Nascimento Calado
Luis Carlos Sales de Oliveira
Manoel Silva Amaro

Mara Suzenir Lemos de Souza Marcellino
Marcelo Lobo Paes

Maria do Perpetuo Socorro C. da Silva
Maria Francisca Morais de Lima
Marilene Alves da Silva
Mariluce dos Reis Ferreira
Matheus Miranda Caniato
Miriam Nunes Pereira Barbosa
Moénica Tribuzy de Mello Rodrigues
Nailson Celso da Silva Nina
Nelson Rosas Alves

Oziel do Amaral Ribeiro

Paulo Alex Machado Carneiro
Paulo César Puga Barbosa

Paulo Ramos Rolim

Paulo Sergio Ruiz Del Aguila
Philippe Waldhoff

Rafaela de Araujo Sampaio Lima
Raimunda Queiroz Vieira
Regina Celia Ramos de Almeida
Rinaldo Sena Fernandes
Rodrigo de Souza Amaral
Roniscley Pereira dos Santos
Roseane de Souza Mendes
Roseina Braga Carlucci

Salim Saraiva Said

Simao Correa da Silva

Simon Alexis Ramos Tortolero
Simone Benedet Fontoura
Thelma Lima da Cunha Marrreiro
Valdely Ferreira Kinupp

Cleo Roger de Lima Heck
Keliton da Silva Ferreira

Marino Silva de Oliveira Filho



1796374
1796284
1983112
1569984
1264101
1796374
1796284

Raimundo Gongalves Ferreira Netto
Renato Soares Cardoso

Cleo Roger de Lima Heck

Keliton da Silva Ferreira

Marino Silva de Oliveira Filho
Raimundo Gongalves Ferreira Netto
Renato Soares Cardoso
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PRCSSO ELEITORAL DO CONSEPE /2015

SIAPE
2119516
1795816

1703051
2112350
401485

1761225
2147994
2193763
1105014
1800462
2192031
2192052
1761204
1214717
1750931
2220066
1800234
2206159
1105383
1214715
1800229
2240270
2112388
1795834
1798588
2109734
1618032
1614929
1214707
1105029
1106389
2167668
1214713
2997159
2221979
1751082
1106277

Nome do servidor
Airton Silva dos Santos
Alber Sousa Campos
Alberto da Silva Colares
Alexandre Soares da Cruz
Alexandre Araujo de Oliveira
Ana Claudia Teixeira do Nascimento
Ana Oliveira de Araujo
Ana Regina Marinho Fama
Ana Silva Monteiro
Anacleto Barbosa Garrido
Anderson Carlos Lima Bentes
Andre Ribeiro Fernandes
Andreia Picanco da Silva
Angela Santos de Arruda Dias
Antonio Cézar Cavaleiro Moi
Antonio Franzé de Oliveira
Ariane Pereira Gatt
Beatriz Pereira Dias
Bruna Caroline Miranda Maciel
Carla Valéria de Oliveira e Silva
Carlos Alberto Camurca Ferreira
Carlos Alberto Fonseca do Nascimento
Clayton Gerson Vieira da Cunha
Cleane Gomes Prestes da Cruz
Cristiane Sinimbu Sanchez
Cristiano Lopes de Lima
Denise Silva de Araujo
Diego Leonardo de Souza Fonseca
Domingos Rodrigues Barros
Dulcimar Palmeira Aragao
Eleano Rodrigues da Silva
Eliel Monteiro da Silva
Eliene de Oliveira Belo
Eliete Brito de Aguiar
Emmille Arruda da Silva
Evaldo Ruy de Oliveira Barbosa
Everaldo Zeni
Fabio Barbosa Muller

Assinatura



2221944
47090
1751441
1172345
1522243
1741082
1316844
1459674
1105467
1214716
1104997
47129
1597289
1622519
1106394
2197602
1513227
1459729
2186605
1459538
1513210
1106410
1104556
2233898
47132
2206383
1665913
1542588
47133
1105520
47134
47141
1106384
2188516
2207947
2193494
1751450
1105025
2112990
2015767
1749626
47145
2203034
1027400
1572161
1105423
1106299
2112299

Flavia de Carvalho Paiva

Florenca de Nazaré de O. Silva Azevedo
Francisco Pereira de Brito Junior
Gabriel Clavila Soares

Glaice Anne Ferreira Batista
Gutemberg Castro dos Santos
Helio de Souza Carvalho

Hélio Mendonca Pereira

Heloise Rodrigues Leal

Hozana Rita Pereira Soares
Hudson de Lemos Goulart Moraes
Israel Machado dos Santos

Ivan Tiago Pereira Valles

Jacira Dall'Alba

Janio Lucio Paes Alves

Jeangelo Barbosa da Silva

Jerry Nogueira Tavares

Jeziane Almeida de Aquino

Jodo Victor Levinthal Oliveira de Souza
Joel Gomes da Silva

JOnatas Tavares da Costa

Jose Roberto Costa Nascimento
José Sebastido Gomes Pinheiro
Josiel Favorette Hecher

Josino Ramos

Leonardo Moura de Souza

Liliane Santana da Silva

Marcio Antonio dos Santos Souza
Maria da Conceicdo Farias dos Santos
Maria das Gracas Serudo Passos
Maria Suely Silva Santos Guimaraes
Marilia da Silva Mendoza
Marivaldo da Cruz Soares
Marivaldo Gongalves

Mariza Dinah Manes Brandao
Neomisia Maria Leal da Rocha
Neta Neves Gongalves

Pedro Alves de Sousa Filho
Persilenne Mc Comb Celucio Marques
Rafael Menezes de Castro
Raimundo Rodrigues da Silva Neto
Reginaldo Carvalho dos Anjos
Reginaldo Gomes Pereira

Renan Moreira Rodrigues

Robert Pessinga da Silva

Rogério Rodrigues e Silva
Rozimeire Antunes Palheta

Rute dos Santos da Silva Santos



1105313
6047146
47143

1104343
1679765
1789357
2106814
1751449
1214704

Sebastido Adalberto de Castro
Severino dos Santos Ferreira
Sidney Pedraga de Azevedo
Silvio Cézar Simdes Sampaio
Tarcisio Lelis da Costa

Viviane Gil da Silva Oliveira
Wylnara dos Santos Braga
Zenobia Menezes de Brito
Zilda Souza e Silva de Araujo



